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Article 4 of the Constitution: Meaning and
Summary - Quiz

To view the article that this quiz is based on, please go to:
https://constitutionus.com/constitution/article4-explanation/

Q1. What year was the United States Constitution officially
ratified?

1787
1788
1776
1791
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Q2. Which section of Article 4 deals with the admission of new
states?

A. Section 1
B. Section 2
C. Section 3
D. Section 4

Q3. What does Article 4, Section 2, Clause 1 guarantee to
citizens?

A. The right to vote in any state

B. The same privileges and immunities in every state
C. Freedom from taxation in other states

D. Automatic citizenship in all states
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Q4. Which amendment rendered the Fugitive Slave Clause
obsolete?

A. 14th Amendment
B. 15th Amendment
C. 13th Amendment
D. 19th Amendment

Q5. What does Article 4, Section 4 require Congress to guarantee
to every state?

A. A democratic form of government
B. Equal representation in the Senate
C. A republican form of government

D. Financial independence

Q6. Which section of Article 4 contains the extradition provision?

Section 1
Section 2

Section 3
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Section 4

Q7. What historical event is mentioned as an example where
Section 4 was used by the federal government?

A. The Revolutionary War

B. The Civil Rights era of the 1960s
C. The War of 1812

D. The Great Depression



Q8. Which clause gives Congress legislative power over U.S.
territories?

A. Section 3, Clause 1
B. Section 3, Clause 2
C. Section 4, Clause 1
D. Section 2, Clause 3

Q9. What problem did Article 4, Section 1 solve?

A. The issue of slavery

B. Discord and disunity among states under the Articles of Confederation
C. The need for a national currency

D. The formation of new states

Q10. Which state was formed from Virginia during the Civil War?

A. Kentucky

B. Maryland

C. West Virginia
D. Tennessee



Answer Key

Ql:
Q2:
Q3:
Q4.
Q5:
Qo:
Q7:
Q8:
Q9:
Ql0: C
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